Please read these instructions and warranty information carefully

before use and keep them properly for future reference.

Z
o
T
O
D
v
_I
7))
=
VI
—
an
=
LLI
7))
7))
<




PARTS

|
l T Q 2
L
- T R 2
| o Y S 2
I |
1
f il T 2
U 1
é:=% Vi 1
) Vs 1
( W 4
t | — X1
6 M8X50
= > 12 =9
' X2 MI6X20
B cmQ
—()
X4 8 M6X35
; X5 R
Right ,n - 4 M8X50
- Q@ @ au}
Left [ 0 I X6 8 M6X 45
L ] z 40 O M8
T T T 1T
] &g
1 5—=¢
> BB










SR
R
S

AN

10

N

— ey
=\
N

N

LD




	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf



